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Event 182: WMAS 6/8 Individual Puruit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 126 Alison HALE (Vikings CC ACT) 2:54.097
Half Lap 17.473 (2)

Lap 1 27.307 27.307 (1)
Lap 2 19.054 46.362 (1)
Lap 3 20.054 1:06.416 (1)
Lap 4 20.896 1:27.313 (1)
Lap 5 21.584 1:48.897 (1)
Lap 6 21.710 2:10.608 (1)
Lap 7 21.924 2:32.532 (1)
Lap 8 21.565 2:54.097 (1)

2. 130 Sian MULHOLLAND (Vikings CC ACT) 3:17.899 +23.802
Half Lap 16.713 16.713 (1)

Lap 1 28.568 28.568 (2)
Lap 2 22.710 51.279 (2)
Lap 3 23.353 1:14.633 (2)
Lap 5 48.915 2:03.548 (2)
Lap 6 24.878 2:28.427 (2)
Lap 7 25.079 2:53.506 (2)
Lap 8 24.393 3:17.899 (2)


